Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/27/2025 11:46:29 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$673,703.00 $235,507.77
$0.00 $0.00
$673,703.00 $235,507.77
$334,144.00 $67,408.65
$38,315.00 $5,446.01
$33,071.00 $460.93
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$173,612.00 $50,115.99
$579,142.00 $123,431.58
$0.00 $6,641.94
$0.00 $8,984.94
$0.00 ($2,343.00)
$94,561.00 $109,733.19
$368,789.00 $332,972.44
$463,350.00 $442,705.63

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($438,195.23)
$0.00
($438,195.23)

$266,735.35
$32,868.99
$32,610.07
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$123,496.01
$455,710.42

$6,641.94
($8,984.94)
($2,343.00)

$15,172.19
($35,816.56)
($20,644.37)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$29,171,514.80
$5,335,917.00
$8,687,879.00
$258,000.00
$43,453,310.80

$24,159,795.52
$5,272,226.36
$3,089,957.00
$4,853,090.84
$1,538,664.67
$1,781,000.00
$536,925.00
$1,654,131.00
$42,885,790.39

$1,120,352.00
$1,005,755.00
$114,597.00

$682,117.41
$11,381,214.23
$12,063,331.64

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$4,588,078.00
$642,606.01
$1,104,641.23
($4,009.21)
$6,331,316.03

$4,083,936.99
$924,900.68
$591,971.34
$744,664.91
$307,556.40
$73,205.23
$0.00
$290,986.17
$7,017,221.72

$9,720.16
$9,910.87
($190.71)

($686,096.40)
$24,555,815.92
$23,869,719.52

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($24,583,436.80)
($4,693,310.99)
($7,583,237.77)

($262,009.21)

($37,121,994.77)

$20,075,858.53
$4,347,325.68
$2,497,985.66
$4,108,425.93
$1,231,108.27
$1,707,794.77
$536,925.00
$1,363,144.83
$35,868,568.67

($1,110,631.84)
$995,844.13
($114,787.71)

($1,368,213.81)
$13,174,601.69
$11,806,387.88
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